Tuesday April 2

Wednesday April 3

Sunday April 7

Monday April 8

Tuesday April 9

Wednesday April 10
Friday April 12
Saturday April 13
Sunday April 14
Monday April 15
Tuesday April 16
Wednesday April 17
Friday April 19
Saturday April 2o

Sunday April 21

Monday April 22
Tuesday April 23
Wednesday April 24

Sunday April 28

Tuesday April 30

Q:00am - 11:30am
10:00am - 12:00pm
1:30pm - 2:30pm
Q:15am - 10:15am
7:00pm - 8:00pm
0:30am - 10:45am
5:00pm - 7:00pm
10:00am - 11:00am
3:30pm - 5:00pm
0:00am - 11:30am
6:30pm - 8:30pm
7:00pm - 8:00pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
0:00am - 3:00pm

0:30am - 10:45am

0:30am - 10:30am
0:00am - 11:30am
7:00pm - 8§:00pm
8:00am - 3:00pm

8:00am - 3:00pm
0:30am - 10:45am
10:45am - 11:45am
7:00pm - 8:00pm

0:00am - 11:30am

10:00a1m - 11:00am

7:00pm - 8:00pm
9:30am - 10:45am

g:00am - 11:30am

Piecemakers
Breakfast Club
Hannah Circle

Deborah Circle

Choir Practice

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC
Website, or Facebook Live)

ULC Salvation Army Dinner

W-ELCA Sit & Chat
Stephen Ministry
Piecemakers
Council Meeting

Choir Practice

2nd Fridays Heart of Fellowship Coffee-

]'I NTIIca

Council Retreat

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC
Website, or Facebook Live)

W-ELCA Community of Women

Piecemakers

Choir Practice

BV Fly Tyers Spring Sale
BV Fly Tvers Spring Sale

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC
Website, or Facebook Live)

Youth Christian Education

Book Club - Pastor's (Zoom)

Piecemakers

W-ELCA Bible Study Leaders

Choir Practice

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC
Website, or Facebook Live)

Piecemakers



